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Monastier, Domenica 08/06/2014 ore 17:10
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor
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Campionato Nazionale Ragazzi

Atleta

QUINTO ANDREA
MARCHI ALESSANDRO
TONETTO GIANMARCO
PEGORIN LUCA
FINOTTO STEFANO
SOTTANA GIAMPIETRO
SEGATO KEVIN JACOPO

BEDON MARCO
PESCE ALBERTO
ROSSI MATTEO
RUSSO CHRISTIAN
VIGOLO NICOLA
TONIOLO TOMMASO
BERTUOLA RICCARDO

Serie

Anno

1998
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1998

1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999

RISULTATI

Societa

A.S.D. LEOSPORT
PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
SSD STILE LIBERO SRL

A.S.D. 3 PISCINE

U.S.D. HYDROS

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
SPORTING CLUB NOALE S.S.D.
MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO

Foglion. 1
08/06/2014

Cat.: Ragazzi M

Tempo

01:12.14
01:12.28
01:14.55
01:14.57
01:15.28
01:16.23
01:17.72

01:08.23
01:09.33
01:09.51
01:09.62
01:09.94
01:10.66
01:12.08

Pti

672.00
668.00
609.00
608.00
591.00
569.00
537.00

794.00
757.00
751.00
748.00
737.00
715.00
674.00

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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